Electrical toothed belt axes
with internal roller guide: DGE...-RF
Simply more dynamic!
Info 130
Festo is proud to
announce a high-speed
addition to the DGE
family.

4 KG Mounted if only one drive shaft available, otherwise supplied loose. 5 SED, SEG, SEGP, SEI, SEIP
Only with coupling housing KG, motor supplied loose.
Transfer order code
– – – +
Info 130 – Subject to change – 2006/1022
Toothed belt axes DGE-ZR-RF, with roller guide
Accessories
Permissible axis and motor combinations
Ordering code Motor Flange Coupling Coupling housing
Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
For DGE-25-ZR-RF
without gearing/without brake
SED 526 727 MTR-AC-70-3S-AA 529 943 MTR-FL-44-AC70 123 042 KSE-30-D08-D11 534 394 DGE-KG-25-ZR-RF-FL44
without gearing/with brake
SED + BR 526 728 MTR-AC-70-3S-AB 529 943 MTR-FL-44-AC70 123 042 KSE-30-D08-D11 534 394 DGE-KG-25-ZR-RF-FL44
with gearing/without brake
SEG 526 725 MTR-AC-55-3S-GA 529 944 MTR-FL-44-PL60 123 042 KSE-30-D08-D11 534 394 DGE-KG-25-ZR-RF-FL44
SEGP 526 729 MTR-AC-70-3S-GA 529 943 MTR-FL-44-AC70 123 043 KSE-30-D08-D12 534 394 DGE-KG-25-ZR-RF-FL44
with gearing/with brake
SEG + BR 526 726 MTR-AC-55-3S-GB 529 944 MTR-FL-44-PL60 123 042 KSE-30-D08-D11 534 394 DGE-KG-25-ZR-RF-FL44
SEGP + BR 526 730 MTR-AC-70-3S-GB 529 943 MTR-FL-44-AC70 123 043 KSE-30-D08-D12 534 394 DGE-KG-25-ZR-RF-FL44
For DGE-40-ZR-RF
without gearing/without brake
SED 526 735 MTR-AC-100-5S-AA 529 947 MTR-FL-64-AC100 123 844 KSE-40-D15-D19 534 395 DGE-KG-40-ZR-RF-FL64
without gearing/with brake
SED + BR 526 736 MTR-AC-100-5S-AB 529 947 MTR-FL-64-AC100 123 844 KSE-40-D15-D19 534 395 DGE-KG-40-ZR-RF-FL64
with gearing/without brake
SEI 526 733 MTR-AC-100-3S-GA 529 947 MTR-FL-64-AC100 176 033 KSE-40-D15-D24 534 395 DGE-KG-40-ZR-RF-FL64
with gearing/with brake
SEI + BR 526 734 MTR-AC-100-3S-GB 529 947 MTR-FL-64-AC100 176 033 KSE-40-D15-D24 534 395 DGE-KG-40-ZR-RF-FL64
For DGE-63-ZR-RF
with gearing/without brake
SEI 526 733 MTR-AC-100-3S-GA 529 949 MTR-FL-118-AC100 123 852 KSE-65-D25-D24 534 396 DGE-KG-63-ZR-RF-FL118
SEIP 526 737 MTR-AC-100-5S-GA 529 949 MTR-FL-118-AC100 123 852 KSE-65-D25-D24 534 396 DGE-KG-63-ZR-RF-FL118
with gearing/with brake
SEI + BR 526 734 MTR-AC-100-3S-GB 529 949 MTR-FL-118-AC100 123 852 KSE-65-D25-D24 534 396 DGE-KG-63-ZR-RF-FL118
SEIP + BR 526 738 MTR-AC-100-5S-GB 529 949 MTR-FL-118-AC100 123 852 KSE-65-D25-D24 534 396 DGE-KG-63-ZR-RF-FL118
-H- Note
The reduction ratio of the gearing is
4 : 1.
Technical data for servo motors